Canada: 1-800-387-6487   www.burndy.com          US: 1-800-346-4175
BURNDY® Cable Ties
Material Performance Guide
Selection
Nylon 6/6
General
Purpose
Nylon 6/6

1 = Least Recommended      10 = Most Recommended
The following chart is meant to help you understand
BURNDY’s cable tie catalog numbering system.
Not every cable tie is available in every listed
option. See below Catalog Numbering System
Charts or contact BURNDY® Customer Service for
more information.
Gray bars contain catalog number examples.
Type Tensile Bundle Dia. Feature Package Color
CT                                                            50                                  175                                                                                                C
CT = Nylon 6/6
Standard
CTAS =
Aerial Support
CTHS = Nylon 6/6
Heat Stabilized
CTV = Nylon 6/6
Flame Retardant UL94V-0
CTPP =
Polypropylene
CTSS = Stainless Steel
CTNT = Nylon 12
CT-UG = Nylon 6/6
Universal Grade
CTWR = Weather Resistant
18 = 18 lbs.
30 = 30 lbs.
40 = 40 lbs.
50 = 50 lbs.
100 = 100 lbs
110 = 110 lbs.
120 = 120 lbs.
175 = 175 lbs.
225 = 225 lbs.
250 = 250 lbs.
450 = 450 lbs.
500 = 500 lbs.
675 = 675 lbs.
700 - 700 lbs.
800 = 800 lbs.
900 = 900 lbs.
075 = 3/4"
087 = 7/8"
100 = 1"
125 = 1-1/4"
137 = 1-3/8"
150 = 1-1/2"
175 = 1-3/4"
200 = 2"
225 = 2-1/4”
250 = 2-1/2"
300 = 3"
325 = 3-1/4”
350 = 3-1/2”
400 = 4"
425 = 4-1/4”
500 = 5"
600 = 6"
700 = 7"
750 = 7-1/2”
800 = 8"
900 = 9"
1000 = 10"
1100 = 11"
1200 = 12"
1300 = 13"
1400 = 14"
CPM = Center Push Mount
DL = Double Loop
EPR = Extended Pawl Releasable
ID = Single Head ID
ID2 = Double Head ID
ID3 = Triple Head ID